OPEN 2 MUSIC

TEACHER
LESSON DAY
INSTRUMENT
ROTA UPDATED

HT
NO LSN

First Name

Evie-Rose
Hemrosh
Ellie
Maria
Sam
Molly
Reuben
CHOIR
Imogen
Elena
Esther
Charlotte

LESSON SCHEDULE

PAIGE POTTERTON
MONDAY

MULTIPLE - See Below
21/01/22

FIRST HALF SPRING TERM 2022

HALF TERM
NO LESSON

Surname Inst Lesson Time 24/1

B Piano 30 min 10.00

\Y Piano 30 min 10.30

G Vocals 30 min 11.00

P Piano 30 min 11.30

G Piano 30 min 12.00

P Vocals 30 min 12.30

W Piano 30 min 1.00

30 min 1.50 - 2.20

0] Piano 20 min 2.20

S Piano 20 min 2.40

B Vocals 30 min 3.00

B Piano 30 min 3.30

31/1
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12.30
1.00
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2.20
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3.00
3.30

7/2

10.00
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11.30
12.00
12.30
1.00
1.50 - 2.20
2.20
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3.30

14/2
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